Advanced Power Monitor
Performance Monitoring of Tx Forward and Reflected Power, Tx Combiner Insertion Loss,
Rx Subsystem (Rx Antenna/TTA/RMC), Tx-to-Rx Antenna Isolation and Tx-to-Rx Carrier Rejection
APM Series
VHF, UHF, 7/800MHz and 8/900MHz
The APM provides comprehensive RF performance measurement, monitoring and alarming of Tx forward and reflected
powers, combiner losses, and Rx RSSI levels on a truly channelized basis - for up to 80 channels.  It also provides unique
measurement, monitoring and alarming of the Rx subsystem (Rx Antenna/TTA/RMC), Tx-to-Rx Antenna Isolation(s), and

APM Series
VHF, UHF, 7/800MHz and 8/900MHz
Ordering Information
Motorola E-CAT Number RFI Part Number Description
DSAPM1317K2 APM1317K2 APM 132-174MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 9-36VDC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM1317K248 APM1317K248 APM 132-174MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 36-60VDC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM1317K2AC APM1317K2AC APM 132-174MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 9-36VDC / 100-240VAC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM1317K248AC APM1317K248AC APM 132-174MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 36-60VDC / 100-240VAC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM3852K2 APM3852K2 APM 380-520MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 9-36VDC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM3852K248 APM3852K248 APM 380-520MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 36-60VDC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM3852K2AC APM3852K2AC APM 380-520MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 9-36VDC / 110-240VAC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM3852K248AC APM3852K248AC APM 380-520MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 36-60VDC / 110-240VAC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM7487K2 APM7487K2 APM 746-870MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 9-36VDC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM7487K248 APM7487K248 APM 746-870MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 36-60VDC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM7487K2AC APM7487K2AC APM 746-870MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 9-36VDC / 100-240VAC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM7487K248AC APM7487K248AC APM 746-870MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 36-60VDC / 100-240VAC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM8796K2 APM8796K2 APM 870-960MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 9-36VDC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM8796K248 APM8796K248 APM 870-960MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 36-60VDC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM8796K2AC APM8796K2AC APM 870-960MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 9-36VDC / 100-240VAC (incl 1 ALC)
DSAPM8796K248AC APM8796K248AC APM 870-960MHz 80 Ch - 4 Tx FWD/RFL / 1 Rx Port 36-60VDC / 100-240VAC (incl 1 ALC)
Additional Couplers
DSSP13182440DFF1RU SP1318-2440-DFF1RU Antenna Line Coupler 130-180MHz DD-C 40dB 4-P In /Out DIN (F) CPL N (F) 750W 1RU
DSSP38554440DFF1RU SP3855-4440-DFF1RU Antenna Line Coupler 380-550MHz DD-C 40dB 4-P In /Out DIN (F) CPL N (F) 750W 1RU
DSSP74964440DFF1RU SP7496-4440-DFF1RU Antenna Line Coupler 740-960MHz DD-C 40dB 4-P In /Out DIN (F) CPL N (F) 750W 1RU
Optional AC-DC PSU Power Pack Mounting Bracket
DSHW0000203011 HW0000-2030-11 Rear facing AC-DC PSU Power Pack mounting bracket kit.
Optional Channel Alarm Module
DSSAM0000 SAM0000
Site Alarm Module, 10 Digital Inputs, 4 Temperature / Analogue / Digital Inputs, 10 Relay
Outputs 9-36 VDC
DSSAM000048 SAM0000-48
Site Alarm Module, 10 Digital Inputs, 4 Temperature / Analogue / Digital Inputs, 10 Relay
Outputs 36-60 VDC
DSSAM0000TS SAM0000-TS Site Alarm Module, Temperature Sensor c/w 15ft / 5m cable
DSSAM0000CK SAM0000-CK Site Alarm Module, Connector Kit, 10 x 2way / 10 x 3way / 1 x 8way connectors
Accessories
DSAPM0000USAC APM0000USAC Plugpack  90-264VAC 12VDC  c/w 6ft/1.8m USA IEC Power Cable
DSAPM0048USAC APM0048USAC Plugpack  90-264VAC 48VDC  c/w 6ft/1.8m USA IEC Power Cable
P-41323-2